Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG 231S. 607-MAS #§

TR
FLAHUE B fiy
THHRE
1 B e
T 57 e FR A Aoy

b i) VF P A

B

B

JF

i
FEAHRE Bifey
T RE

F
a max

o W O 9 o

FAG 231S. 607-MAE &

3. 45

1220000

2.26

870

99000

22200

69

35

23136K

H3136. 607

SNP3136. 607

SDAF3136K/6. 7/16

163. 513
300
96
140

0

0

2.1
34400
830000
0.29

2.32

r/min

Nm

Nm

mm

FABUE R BT, f2 10

A B

W R AT, AR [
RVEREST, EHT
TCA T SCHE I A el

BB IRET BRI
il

BEABURIRET B )
i

A5, LR TRk
» AREI >

e, BEE
e, BEE, IS &

RS, LR R e
, US it


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a8937591.html

dch
r -
s A
o=85)
j— E ——
df ft——— o

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/a8937591. html



